Hilti, Inc.
7250 Dallas Parkway, Suite 1000
Plano, Texas 75024
1-800-879-8000 | www.hilti.com
The following pages are an excerpt from the North American Product
Technical Guide, Volume 1: Direct Fastening Technical Guide, Edition 22.
Please refer to the publication in its entirety for complete details on this
product including data development, base materials, general suitability,

increased from 2" to 4" (50 to 100
mm).
3.5.7.5 Ordering information
X-HVB Shear Connectors*
Description Qty/Pkg
X-HVB80 250
X-HVB95 250
X-HVB110 250
X-HVB125 200
X-HVB140 120
Setting Equipment for X-HVB
Shear Connectors
Description
DX-76